BEFORE THE A
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY COUNCIL Jin 18 2
STATE OF WYOMING s,,l,,,jgbk i~ i
Mepiay Cltiy,
IN THE MATTER OF THE OBJECTION ) o QajySecrey,
TO THE MINE PERMIT OF ) Docket No. 11-4803 Coungy
LOST CREEK ISR, LLC, TFN 4 6/268 )

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

Pursuant to Rule 102 of the Uniform Rules for District Courts of the State of Wyoming,
MaryBeth K. Jones of the law firm of Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck, LLP, 410 17th Street,
Suite 2200, Denver, CO 80202, 303.223.1100, hereby enters her appearance on behalf of
Applicant Lost Creek ISR, LLC.

Respectfully submitted this 18th day of July, 2011.

Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck, LLP

Wyo. State Bar No. 6-345
410 17™ Street, Suite 22
Denver, CO 80202-4004
(303) 223-1100
mjones@bhfs.com

137251 1563312.1



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on this 18th day of July, 2011, a true and correct copy of the
foregoing ENTRY OF APPEARANCE was filed by electronic mail to kim. waring@wyo.gov
and served by electronic mail and U.S. Mail, postage prepaid, to the following:

John Corra, Director
DEQ

Herschler Building
122 West 25™ Street
Cheyenne, WY 82002
John.corra@wyo.gov

Nancy Nuttbrock, Administrator
DEQ Land Quality Division
Herschler Building

122 West 25" Street

Cheyenne, WY 82002
nancy.nuttbrock@wyo.gov

Luke Esch, Assistant Attorney General
Wyoming Attorney General's Office
123 Capitol Building

Cheyenne, WY 82002
lesch@state.wy.us

13725 11563312.1

Steve Jones

Wyoming Outdoor Council

262 Lincoln Street

Lander, WY 82520
steve@wyomingoutdoorcouncil.org

Penne A. Goplerud, General Counsel
Ur-Energy USA Inc.

10758 West Centennial Road
Littleton, CO 80127
penne.goplerud@ur-energyusa.com

John Cash

VP Regulatory Affairs, Exploration and
Geology

Ur-Energy USA Inc.

5880 Enterprise Drive, Suite 200
Casper, WY 82609

irley M.



